Phone Directory

North Las Vegas Police Department

Emergency: 911
Non-Emergency: 702-633-9111

Animal Control

Animal Control Dispatch
Community Services

Detective Bureau

Detention

Dispatch

Evidence Release

Explorer Program

ID Bureau (Criminal)

Narcotics Bureau

North Area Command Operations
Office of the Chief

Records Division

Recruitment

Secret Witness/Crime Stoppers
South Area Command Operations
TDD

Training

Victim/Witness Unit

Work Cards
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702-633-1750
702-633-1390
702-633-1808
702-633-1773
702-633-1400
702-633-1390
702-633-1803
702-633-1781
702-633-1345
702-633-1793

702-633-1017 x 5000

702-633-2334
702-633-1715

JoinNLVPD.com

702-385-5555
702-633-1740
702-649-1936
702-633-1832
702-633-1751
702-633-1807



